WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR 7 DAY PERIOD 23 - 29 AUG 2021

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
New Jersey
Michigan
Tennessee
Arizona
Indiana
Virginia
Missouri
Massachusetts
Wisconsin
South Carolina
Alabama
Louisiana
Minnesota
Colorado
Kentucky
Washington
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah
Arkansas
lowa
Mississippi
Nevada
Connecticut
Kansas

US Military
Veteran Affairs
Oregon
Nebraska
New Mexico
Idaho

West Virginia
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Dakota
Montana
Delaware
North Dakota
New Hampshire

23-Aug 24-Aug
Cumulative Cumulative
4252082 4266665
3475591 3498013
3128329 3149537
2308254 2312467
1491582 1494571
1328156 1337342
1274362 1277130
1183761 1187878
1161818 1166441
1075930 1077787
1044958 1044958
997479 1002632
988 714 991 309
825549 829010
741160 744 187
739 469 741788
747 153 748 753
717911 720460
695 489 699 197
665 653 665 653
660 804 664 618
635222 639 059
603 266 604516
543 031 547 657
538535 541822
530594 532388
487 893 488 740
454 373 455513
436 242 438 465
425 363 425 363
413498 416 789
381766 382773
367 410 368 481
358 843 358 843
333339 333339
305 146 306 509
257 644 260425
237 492 239102
225994 226 868
214010 215042
180019 180 804
164 759 164 987
160 329 160 565
128 626 129411
122964 123674
117 051 117 246
114915 115312
105 302 105 589

25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
4280248 4292963 4309334
3520091 3538203 3556988
3175740 3197423 3225007
2316759 2322417 2328866
1499022 1503 063 1508 005
1348019 1358842 1369926
1281204 1284532 1288041
1192478 1197873 1202728
1172571 1181191 1189296
1079900 1081954 1084546
1050 153 1050153 1054 709
1002 632 1013943 1021578
994 543 998164 1001871
833968 838 869 843700
747 640 751132 754 652
744 504 747 436 750180
750248 752139 753 795
722453 724717 727 353
702 894 707 435 714 265
665 653 676795 681 828
671237 676 368 679 796
640 459 642 288 644 190
606 236 608 047 610127
552501 557 835 562 623
544843 548 790 553 487
534922 539074 542 412
489930 491174 492 547
457 098 458 589 459 875
441 246 443 564 446 430
432982 432982 432982
420174 423 599 427 640
384135 385272 386 559
369 132 369920 370708
362321 362321 365773
341055 341055 341055
307 765 309 059 310409
263 164 265210 268 401
240028 240 804 241671
227 636 228558 229509
216 061 217053 217 887
181 906 183354 184 682
165 899 167 072 168 064
160948 161303 161701
129 866 130337 130776
124 278 124910 125616
117 587 117 587 118 544
115 668 116 022 116 305
105 883 106 205 106 525

28-Aug
Cumulative
4315343
3567 248
3246196
2328 866
1508 005
1369926
1291831
1207932
1189 296
1086 480
1054 709
1021578
1005 764
843700
758 188
752743
753795
727 353
714 265
688 018
679 796
644 190
610127
562 623
553 487
546 257
493915
459 875
448 596
432982
427 640
386 559
370708
365773
341055
311400
268 401
242 498
229509
217 887
184 682
168 888
161701
130776
125616
118926
116 666
106 525

29-Aug
Cumulative
4326 698
3572725
3246196
2339058
1508 005
1369926
1294730
1211895
1189 296
1088 330
1054 709
1021578
1007 854
843 700
758 188
754 054
753795
727 353
714 265
691451
679 796
644 190
610127
562 623
553 487
546 257
494 982
459 875
449 383
432982
427 640
386 559
370708
365773
341 055
312011
268 401
242 498
229509
217 887
184 682
169 580
161701
130776
125616
119 226
116 838
106 525



Alaska

Maine

Wyoming

Hawaii

Federal Prisons
District of Columbia
Navajo Nation
Vermont

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

80533
73 659
71562
56 670
55554
53 898
32276
27132
9486
5638
183
122
46

38 814 596
646 667
19:24

81097
74022
72069
57235
55587
54031
32315
27 237
9612
5684
183
122
46

38968 925
648 161
21:43

81671
74309
72528
57747
55605
54156
32374
27 355
9759
5707
183
122

46

39157 249
649 680
19:22

82371
74 699
72995
58578
55629
54 366
32430
27504
9867
5760
183
122

46

39342153
651956
21:35

82880
74 966
73 467
59613
55662
54 556
32469
27 648
10046
5774
183
122

46

39540401
653 405
19:50

82880
75381
73 467
60551
55662
54556
32504
27 835
10155
5774
183
122
46

39617417
654 381
19:42

82880
75381
73 467
62229
55662
54556
32504
27972
10239
5774
183
122
46

39665515
6 554 689
19:22



